VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Iltem 100
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 100 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Agriculture and Food Homeland Security (54100)

Agricultural and Food Emergencies Prevention and Response (54101)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$279,875

$279,875

$276,554

$3,321

$185,342

$185,342

$182,021

$3,321
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