## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 100 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 100 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Agriculture and Food Homeland Security (54100)	\$279,875	\$185,342
Agricultural and Food Emergencies Prevention and Response (54101) Fund Sources:	\$279,875	\$185,342
General	\$276,554	\$182,021
Special	\$3,321	\$3,321